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Mini ROK - Klasyfikacja indywidualna zawodéw

Poz. Nr

151
121
123
108
175
179
167
119
9 137
10 197
11 180
12 147
13 109
14 135
15 114
16 110
17 120
18 171
19 111
20 146
21 144
22 187
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Zawodnik

Piotr Protasiewicz
Maciej Gtadysz
Natalia Gtadysz
Jan Przyrowski
Bartosz Grzywacz
Jan Jézwiak

Jerzy Glac
Franciszek Hatatnik
Piotr Czaja

Mikotaj Kania
Andros Yannis
Serafin Derzynski
Karol Kamiriski
Kacper Wojdyta
Dawid Marcinowski
Antoni Derebecki
Gustaw Wisniewski
Adam Piszczako
Kajetan Gawron
Franciszek Czapla
Piotr Borowczyk
Luca Savu

Klub

Wallrav Racing Club

TTSK K-TEAM Tarnéw
TTSK K-TEAM Tarnéw
Automobilklub Leszczyriski
Automobilklub Wielkopolski
Automobilklub "Rzemiesinik
Automobilklub Wielkopolski
Automobilklub Leszczyriski
Automobilklub Leszczyriski
Automobilklub Wielkopolski
Ukraine

Automobilklub Leszczyriski
Automobilklub "Rzemiesinik"
Automobilklub Wielkopolski
Automobilklub Leszczyriski
Automobilklub Leszczyriski
Automobilklub "Rzemiesinik"
Automobilklub Wielkopolski
TTSK K-TEAM Tarnéw
Automobilklub Leszczyriski
Automobilklub Slaski
Rumunia

|B® Sedzia zawodéw  Lechostaw Dudka

[ Dyrektor zawodéw Rafat Filipiak
@ Chronometraz
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Szymon Sudrawski

Marka

Sponsor

Parolin Poland

Parolin Poland

Parolin Poland

Elite Racing Development
ST-RACING MARANELLO POLSKA
MK RACING TEAM

V-Kart Racing Team

AMO Racing Team

V-Kart Racing Team

Elite Racing Development

V-Kart Racing Team
ST-RACING MARANELLO POLSKA

DSR

ST-RACING MARANELLO POLSKA
Jastrzebski Racing

Elite Racing Development

CKT Racing

Bambini Racing

Ernst Racing

https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2018/Karting/ROK/VI-Seria/klasyfikacja/indywidualna/Mini-ROK/m_2496_10041
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Przedfinat Finat Suma pkt.

25 40 75

13 50 70

16 26 50

11 32 49

10 22 32

8 19 30

20 WK 29

7 18 25

2 20 22

9 13 22

0 14 19

0 17 17

0 16 16
WK 15 15

6 ) 6

5 ) 5

4 WK 4

0 NS 4

3 ) 4

0 ) 2

1 0 1

0 0 0
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